AIR
(Compressed)
3976 Cherry Ave., Long Beach, CA  90807
Tel: (562) 426-4017 – FAX: (562) 490-9477
www.air-source.com – info@air-source.com
Description:
A colorless, odorless, nonflammable
gas. Shipped as a compressed gas.

(psi)
CGA
Outlet
Nominal
Cylinder
Dim. (in.)
Shipping
Wt. Lbs
Cubic
Feet
Liters
Air
Commercial
19.5-23.5%
Oxygen
300 AI COM6PK300 1710 48420 YES 2400 346 74 X 30 X 21 825
300 AI COM300 285 8070 YES 2400 346 9.25 X 59 169
200 AI COM200 213 6031 YES 2015 346 9 X 55 142
120 AI COM120 117 3313 YES 2015 346 7 X 47 75
E AI COME 23.5 665 NO 2015 950 4 X 30 16
Grade & Gas
Specification
Cyl.

(psi)
CGA
Outlet
Nominal
Cylinder
Dim. (in.)
Shipping
Wt. Lbs
Cubic
Feet
Liters
Air
USP
19.5-23.5%
Oxygen
300 AI USP6PK300 1710 48420 YES 2400 346 74 X 30 X 21 825
200 AI USP6PK200 1278 36188 YES 2015 346 68 X 29 X 20 825
300 AI USP300 285 8070 YES 2400 346 9.25 X 59 169
200 AI USP200 213 6031 YES 2265 346 9 X 55 142
120 AI USP120 117 3313 YES 2265 346 7 X 47 75
80 AI USP80 80 2265 YES 2265 346 7 X 36 67
50 AI USP50 50 1415 YES 2015 346 7 x 27 29
E AI USPE 23.5 665 YES 2015 950 4 X 30 16
7.5 AI USP7.5 7.5 212 NO 2015 346 4.25 X 13 5
Grade & Gas
Specification
Cyl.
Size